



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 461 of 2018

CHEMAN KUMAR DESHMUKH **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/489/2018,WPC/492/2018,WPS/1699/2018,WPC/743/2018

Order Sheet

<p>18/03/2026</p> <p>Avinash</p>	<p>Shri Shubham Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Dilman Rati Minj, Dy AG for the State/respondent. Shri Anmol Sharma, counsel for respondent. Heard the arguments in part. List these matters tomorrow i.e. on 19.03.2026.</p> <p>Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>
---	--